

OD-53

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/153/2016
IA NO; GA/4/2023

SMT. SUSHILA AGARWAL @ SMT. SUSHILA BILOTIA AND ORS
VS
JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL @ JAGDISH PRASAD BILOTIA ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : January 24, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Sunil Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Ms. Twinkle Kaur, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

The Court: Counsel for the plaintiff is present.

None appears on behalf of the defendant.

As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the plaintiff, the case is
adjourned for two weeks.

List this matter on 13th February, 2024.

Sbghosh

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)