

OD 8

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2023
In CS/153/2016

SMT. SUSHILA AGARWAL @ SMT. SUSHILA BILOTIA AND ORS
Vs
JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL @ JAGDISH PRASAD BILOTIA ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 29th January, 2025.

APPEARANCE:
Mr. Sunil Singhanian, Adv.
...for the plaintiff.

The Court:- The matter stands adjourned to 5th March, 2025 with liberty
to mention.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)